
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 21 Keaton Reimer Clayton RidgeM 13:52.29
2 2 17 Erik Flores Clayton RidgeM 14:18.24
3 3 52 Shawn Gilson NFV M 14:21.50
4 4 19 Daniel Tabora-Lara Clayton RidgeM 14:41.03
5 5 58 Julius Mueller NFV M 14:41.20
6 38 Joe Grau MFL M 14:49.89
7 6 83 Hunter Wagner South Winn.M 14:53.65
8 7 86 Jeremiah Cullen South Winn.M 14:56.33
9 71 Jesus Hernandez PostvilleM 14:56.93

10 8 65 John Starrett NFV M 15:06.78
11 36 Joe Sullivan Kee M 15:23.75
12 9 82 Kyle Hageman South Winn.M 15:33.63
13 10 70 Lukas McGowan NFV M 15:48.86
14 11 18 Jackson Patino Clayton RidgeM 16:03.47
15 12 55 Connor McMurray NFV M 16:04.51
16 16 Caden Erickson Central M 16:08.27
17 13 57 John Moellers NFV M 16:15.26
18 14 48 Tommy Clark NFV M 16:16.32
19 61 Schaefers, Clay NFV M 16:16.76
20 15 84 Dawson Wenthold South Winn.M 16:28.25
21 16 87 Chase Adam South Winn.M 16:28.99
22 64 Anden Starkweather NFV M 16:35.52
23 45 Doug Bentley NFV M 16:38.31
24 69 Cesar Campos NFV M 16:42.68
25 54 Keagan McGrane NFV M 16:44.36
26 39 Will Koether MFL M 16:48.66
27 68 Ryan Wettleson NFV M 16:53.43
28 17 85 Kade Kuennen South Winn.M 16:57.93
29 63 Zeke Stansbery NFV M 17:03.33
30 18 23 Nathaniel Meier Clayton RidgeM 17:25.47
31 51 Ben Gamm NFV M 17:48.16
32 37 Owen Schobert Kee M 17:49.66
33 19 28 Luke Langreck Turkey ValleyM 18:07.40
34 20 31 Russell Neiman Turkey ValleyM 18:15.76
35 21 29 Bode Balk Turkey ValleyM 18:21.21
36 22 20 Jackson Smith Clayton RidgeM 18:36.19
37 62 Schiller, Gavin NFV M 18:54.05
38 72 Christian Silva PostvilleM 23:50.93
39 23 32 Braylen Byrne Turkey ValleyM 23:55.97
40 24 24 Blake Ihde Clayton RidgeM 24:42.97

JH MALE RESULTS



Team

18 Clayton Ridge   1   2   4  14  30  36  40

26 NFV   3   5  10  13  15  17  18

37 South Winn.   7   8  12  20  21  28

83 Turkey Valley  33  34  35  39

Central 16

Kee  11  32

MFL   6  26

Postville   9  38

Clayton Ridge NFV
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Keaton Reimer M 13:52.29 3 Shawn Gilson M 14:21.50
2 Erik Flores M 14:18.24 5 Julius Mueller M 14:41.20
4 Daniel Tabora-Lara M 14:41.03 8 John Starrett M 15:06.78

11 Jackson Patino M 16:03.47 10 Lukas McGowan M 15:48.86
18 Nathaniel Meier M 17:25.47 12 Connor McMurray M 16:04.51
22 Jackson Smith M 18:36.19 13 John Moellers M 16:15.26
24 Blake Ihde M 24:42.97 14 Tommy Clark M 16:16.32
18 1:13:53 Schaefers, Clay M 16:16.76

Anden Starkweather M 16:35.52
Doug Bentley M 16:38.31
Cesar Campos M 16:42.68
Keagan McGrane M 16:44.36
Ryan Wettleson M 16:53.43
Zeke Stansbery M 17:03.33
Ben Gamm M 17:48.16
Schiller, Gavin M 18:54.05

26 1:13:59

South Winn. Turkey Valley
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

6 Hunter Wagner M 14:53.65 19 Luke Langreck M 18:07.40
7 Jeremiah Cullen M 14:56.33 20 Russell Neiman M 18:15.76
9 Kyle Hageman M 15:33.63 21 Bode Balk M 18:21.21

15 Dawson Wenthold M 16:28.25 23 Braylen Byrne M 23:55.97
16 Chase Adam M 16:28.99 83 1:06:37
17 Kade Kuennen M 16:57.93
37 1:16:04

Central Kee
Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
Caden Erickson M 16:08.27 Joe Sullivan M 15:23.75

Owen Schobert M 17:49.66

MFL Postville
Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time
Joe Grau M 14:49.89 Jesus Hernandez M 14:56.93
Will Koether M 16:48.66 Christian Silva M 23:50.93

JH XC


